
Ridleys Coaches Limited 
Stratford Road 

Warwick 
CV34 6RA 

01926 430130 
enquiries@ridleyscoaches.co.uk 

Directors Jordan Ridley and Rebecca Ridley 

Registered number 07375380 VAT number 947774172  Ridleys Coaches Limited are members of the Confederation of 
Passenger Transport UK 

 

 

Alcester7 - 2025/2026 (Amended to commence 17/11/25) 

Leamington Spa 
Queensway – Opp Aldi 

07:14 
 

17:01 

Sydenham                                                  
St Margarets Road – Bus Stop opp Junc of Staunton Road  

07:18 16:57 

Whitansh 
St Margaret’s church 

07:20 16:55 

Whitnash 
Franklin Road – Outside Library  

07:22 16:53 

Whitnash 
Ashford Road   

07:26 16:49 

Heathcote 
Heathcote Lane – Outside Rehab Hospital  

07:30 16:45 

Heathcote  
Macbeth Approach – Junction of Gallagher Way 

07:34 16:41 

Heathcote  
Harbury Lane – Opp Primary School 

07:38 16:37 

Heathcote  
Harbury Lane – Opp Caravan Park  

07:40 16:35 

Bishops Tachbrook 
Mallory Road – Outside shops  

07:46 16:29 

Barford  
Wellesbourne Road – Opp Canon Price Road  

07:57 16:18 

Snitterfield 
Church Road, outside Church  

08:10 16:09 

St Benedicts 08:35 15:40 

Alcester Grammar School 08:40 15:50 

St Benedict’s School 08:45 15:40 

mailto:enquiries@ridleyscoaches.co.uk

